TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral Information
1
M

EV
. c
ANCHORS & FASTENERS Ordering Information
4
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l
A
n
c
h
o
r
sORDERING INFORMATION
Suspender for Steel - Dual Direction
Cat. No. Description Driver Rod Size Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM227110N 1/4-20 x 1" #3/nut PFM2201300 3/8" 25 125
PFM227120N 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #3/nut PFM2201300 3/8" 25 125
PFM227130N 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #5/nut PFM2201300 3/8" 25 125
Suspender for Wood - Dual Direction
Cat. No. Description Driver # Rod Size Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2271000 5/16" x 2-1/2" PFM2201300 3/8" 25 125
Suspender for Concrete - Dual Direction
Cat. No. Description Driver Rod Size Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
PFM2271050 5/16" x 2-1/4" PFM2201300 3/8" 25 125
Concrete Installation Accessories and Tool Guide
Cat. No.
Description
Drilling
Rotary Hammer SDS+ Bit
PFM2271050 3/8" Hanger
5/16" x 2-1/4" DCH273P2DH DW5517
(1/4")
Steel and Wood Installation Accessories
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.
PFM2201100 Hangermate/Suspender Pole Tool Kit 1
The pole tool kit is designed for use with standard 1/2" steel conduit tubing (conduit not included) and can be customized to various
lengths and ceiling heights.
Universal Installation Accessories
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty.
PFM2201300 Universal Socket Driver 1
PFM2201050 3/8" to 1/2" Adapter 1
The 3/8" to 1/2" adaptor has a 3/8-16 external thread and a 1/2-13 internal thread.